
Pitch Smart Compliance Program
National and Regional Compliant Organizations
2025 Season

Name of Organization Organization Website
Pitch Smart Compliance 

Level
Alternative Baseball Organization, Inc. www.alternativebaseball.org Full Compliant
American Amateur Baseball Congress www.aabc.us Full Compliant
American Legion Baseball www.legion.org/baseball Full Compliant
Appalachian League www.mlb.com/appalachian-league Full Compliant
Atlantic Baseball Confederation Collegiate League www.abccl.com Full Compliant
Atlantic Collegiate Baseball League www.acbl-online.com Full Compliant
Baseball Factory www.baseballfactory.com Full Compliant
Baseball New Zealand www.baseballnewzealand.com Full Compliant
Cal Ripken Collegiate Baseball League www.calripkenleague.org Full Compliant
California Collegiate League www.calsummerball.com Full Compliant
Cape Cod Baseball League www.capecodbaseball.org Full Compliant
Coastal Plain League www.coastalplain.com Full Compliant
Dixie Baseball Boys & Majors www.baseball.dixie.org Full Compliant
East Coast Pro Showcase www.eastcoastpro.org Full Compliant
Florida Collegiate Summer League www.floridaleague.com Full Compliant
Great Lakes Summer Collegiate League www.greatlakesleague.org Full Compliant
Hamptons Collegiate Baseball League www.hamptonsbaseball.org Full Compliant
IMG Academy www.imgacademy.com Full Compliant
Little League Baseball www.littleleague.org Full Compliant
National Amateur Baseball Federation www.nabf.com Full Compliant
New England Collegiate Baseball League www.necbl.com Full Compliant
New York Collegiate Baseball League www.nycbl.com Full Compliant
PONY Baseball www.pony.org Full Compliant
Reviving Baseball in Inner Cities www.mlb.com/rbi Full Compliant
Southern Collegiate Baseball League www.scbl.pointstreaksites.com Full Compliant
Sunbelt Baseball League www.sunbeltbaseball.pointstreaksites.com Full Compliant
USA Baseball www.usabaseball.com Full Compliant
Valley Baseball League www.valleyleaguebaseball.com Full Compliant
West Coast League www.westcoastleague.com/ Full Compliant
Babe Ruth League www.baberuthleague.org Select Compliant
Diamond Youth Baseball www.dybusa.org Select Compliant
Game Day USA www.gamedayusa.com Select Compliant
NCTB Baseball www.playnctb.com Select Compliant
Perfect Game www.perfectgame.org Select Compliant
Prep Baseball www.prepbaseballreport.com Select Compliant
AAU Baseball www.aausports.org Educational Supporter
National Federation of State High School Associations www.nfhs.org Educational Supporter
Ripken Baseball www.ripkenbaseball.com Educational Supporter
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2D Sports 2dsports.org Full Compliant
Algoma Baseball N/A Full Compliant
Annapolis PAL Astros www.palannapolis.com Full Compliant
American Legion Post 13 N/A Full Compliant
Arapahoe Youth League www.aylsports.org Full Compliant
Arizona CHAOS Baseball https://www.azchaosbaseball.com/ Full Compliant
Arizona Desert Dogs www.facebook.com/DesertDawgsBaseball/ Full Compliant
AZ Venom BBA www.azvenombba.com Full Compliant
Backyard Ballerz https://backyardballerz.com/ Full Compliant
Baseball Academy of Texas baseballacademyoftexas.com Full Compliant
Baseball Dudes www.baseballdudes.com Full Compliant
Baseball Showcase America, LLC www.baseballshowcase.org Full Compliant
Bat Complex LLC www.batcomplex.com Full Compliant
B Buzz Baseball League www.bbuzzbaseball.org Full Compliant
Baseball University baseballuniversity.org Full Compliant
Big Batz LLC www.bigbatz.com Full Compliant
Big West BPA Baseball www.BigWestBPA.com Full Compliant
Boomtown Baseball Quickscores.com/Boomtown Full Compliant
Boys of Summer Baseball League of Indiana, Inc. boysofsummer-in.org Full Compliant
BREC brec.org Full Compliant
BXP Sports bxpsports.wixsite.com/bxpsports Full Compliant
Caldwell Youth Baseball Association caldwellyouthbaseball.com Full Compliant
Cali National Baseball Academy Www.calinationalbaseball.com Full Compliant
Carol Stream Travel Softball & Baseball Association www.cstsba.com Full Compliant
Cape Catfish prospectleague.com Full Compliant
CBA Copperheads www.cbacopperheads.com Full Compliant
Central Ohio Youth Baseball www.coybl.org Full Compliant
Charleston Revolution Baseball www.charlestonrevolutionbaseball.com Full Compliant
Chicago Scouts Association Chicagoscoutsassociation.com Full Compliant
Coastal Florida Sports Park www.coastalfloridasportspark.com Full Compliant
College Baseball Scouting Bureau cbsbathletics.com Full Compliant
Conch Ball www.keywestbaseball.com Full Compliant
CrabFest Baseball www.crabfestbaseball.com Full Compliant
Crew Baseball Club www.crewbaseballclub.com Full Compliant
Cuyahoga Falls Amateur Baseball N/A Full Compliant
Diamond Impact Baseball DiamondImpactBaseball.com Full Compliant
Dizzy Dean Baseball www.dizzydeanbbinc.org Full Compliant
East Coast Clippers www.eastcoastclippers.com Full Compliant
East End MBSA www.eastendmbsa.org Full Compliant
EKC Cross Baseball www.EKCCross.com Full Compliant
East Kansas City Baseball Academy https://www.ekcbaseball.com/ Full Compliant
Elburn Youth Baseball www.elburnyouthbaseball.com Full Compliant
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Elite Baseball www.elitebaseball.net Full Compliant
Extra Innings Pitching Instruction N/A Full Compliant
Extreme Baseball Castro Valley, Ca www.mcebaseball.com Full Compliant
EyesON Sports eyesonsports.com Full Compliant
Faribault Youth Baseball Association faribaultbaseball.com Full Compliant
Family Baseball Center of America www.fbcofa.com Full Compliant
FCA Blaze Baseball Club FCA.org Full Compliant
Fellowship of Christian Athletes www.fcaclub.org Full Compliant
Finest Baseball of Arizona Finestbaseballofaz.com Full Compliant
Five Tool Showcases www.Fivetoolyouth.org Full Compliant
Florida Hardballers Floridahardballers.com Full Compliant
Franklin Township Baseball League www.ftblbaseball.org Full Compliant
Full Throttle Baseball N/A Full Compliant
GNG Rockets Baseball www.facebook.com/people/GNG-Rockets-Baseball/100059036482190/Full Compliant
Grand Blanc Baseball Club www.grandblancbaseballclub.com Full Compliant
Grand Tournament Elites www.gtelites.com Full Compliant
Greater Hudson Valley Baseball League www.ghvbl.com Full Compliant
Grinders Baseball www.kellystinnettbaseball.com Full Compliant
Gulf Springs Sports Association www.gbsasports.com Full Compliant
Hampshire High School Baseball hampshirebaseball.weebly.com Full Compliant
Highline Bears Baseball Club www.highlinebears.com Full Compliant
Hot Corner Athletics www.hotcornerathletics.com Full Compliant
Hutchinson Junior League Baseball Association www.hutchbaseball.com Full Compliant
Indiana Crusaders, Inc. www.indianacrusaders.org Full Compliant
Jackson J-Hawks jhawkbaseball.atomicleauges.com Full Compliant
James Island Baseball Club www.jamesislandbaseballclub.com Full Compliant
Jordan Baseball Academy JrdnBsbllAcdmy.com Full Compliant
K25's Suburban Challenge www.K25Baseball.com Full Compliant
KC Rumble Ponies KCRumblePonies.com Full Compliant
Lansing Parks and Recreation https://www.lansingmi.gov/161/Parks-Recreation Full Compliant
Las Cruces Youth Baseball Association www.lcyba.com Full Compliant
McKinney Marshals www.mckinneymarshals.com Full Compliant
Mid-Atlantic Shockers Baseball Club Inc www.midatlanticshockers.com Full Compliant
Mira Mesa Youth Baseball mmyb.org Full Compliant
Midwest Smash Baseball www.MidwestSmashBaseball.com Full Compliant
Montana Baseball www.montanabaseball.org Full Compliant
Monongalia County Cubs http://facebook.com/moncountycubsbaseball Full Compliant
MSP Baseball www.msp-baseball.com Full Compliant
NAF ATSUGI YOUTH SPORTS www.facebook.com/atsugicyp/ Full Compliant
New England Baseball Series www.nebaseballseries.com/ Full Compliant
New Orleans Recreation Development Commission www.nordc.org Full Compliant
New Providence Green League (NPGL) www.npglbaseball.com Full Compliant
New York Empire Baseball www.newyorkempirebaseball.org Full Compliant
Noblesville Youth Baseball www.noblesvillebaseball.org Full Compliant
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NH Prospects Baseball Club nhprospects.com Full Compliant
Nor Cal Select Baseball www.norcalsb.com Full Compliant
North Patchogue Medford Youth Athletic Club 
Raiders Baseball and Softball Little League

www.leaguelineup.com/npmyac Full Compliant

Ocean Springs Baseball www.facebook.com/oceanspringsbsb/ Full Compliant
PBA Training pbatraining.com Full Compliant
Pirates RBI Pittsburghrbi.leagueapps.com Full Compliant
Pittsburgh Outlaws Baseball www.pittsburghoutlawsbaseball.com Full Compliant
Pittsburgh Spikes www.pittsburghspikesbaseball.com Full Compliant
Premier Baseball, Inc. mkt.com/premier-baseball Full Compliant
PRoBASEBALL High School Academy www.probaseballhs.com Full Compliant
Pro Pitching www.propitching.net Full Compliant
Puerto Rico Fall Baseball League, Inc. msmprfbl.wix.com/prfbl Full Compliant
Pulaski Baseball, Inc www.PulaskiBaseball.com Full Compliant
Purvis Youth Sports Leaguelineup.com/purvisyouthsports Full Compliant
Rawhide Baseball www.rawhidebaseballgroup.com Full Compliant
Re-Play Athletics www.mybaseballcenter.com Full Compliant
Red Dirt Baseball Club/Performance Baseball www.performancebaseballtx.com Full Compliant
Riverdale Country School www.riverdale.edu Full Compliant
Rocks Travel Baseball www.wysi.net/Default.aspx?tabid=502844 Full Compliant
Saddleback Cowboys www.saddlebackcowboys.com Full Compliant
South Bay Sports Training www.southbaytraining.com Full Compliant
South Philly Saints N/A Full Compliant
Stars and Stripes Sports, LLC www.starsandstripessports.com Full Compliant
State College Little League www.facebook.com/StateCollegeLittleLeague/ Full Compliant
Strike Academy strikebaseballacademy.com/ Full Compliant
Sullivan County TN Youth Sports League www.sullivancountyyouthsports.com/ Full Compliant
Team Steel www.steelbaseball.com Full Compliant
Texas Colts www.texascoltsbaseball.com Full Compliant
The Batting Cave thebattingcave.com Full Compliant
Tigers Elite Baseball N/A Full Compliant
Triangle Sports Association, Inc www.trianglesports.org Full Compliant
Twin City Toros www.rawhidesports.com/listing/twin-city-toros/ Full Compliant
USA Playmaker Sports www.usaplaymakers.com Full Compliant
Valley Baseball Scout https://www.valleybaseballscout.org Full Compliant
Waterford Township Athletic Association www.wtaa.org Full Compliant
West Texas Youth Baseball www.wtyb.com Full Compliant
Westchester Little League www.Westchesterll.org Full Compliant
World Baseball Outreach worldbaseballoutreach.org Full Compliant
Yorktown Junior Athletic Association https://yorktownjuniorathleticassociation.teamsnapsites.com/Full Compliant
Baseball Youth baseballyouth.com Select Compliant
Bradley County Parks & Recreation bradleyparks.com Select Compliant
Champions Events www.championsevents.org Select Compliant
Diamond Kings Baseball www.dkacademy.com Select Compliant
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Egg Harbor Township Baseball www.ehtbaseball.org/site/ Select Compliant
Indiana Expos www.indianaexpos.org Select Compliant
Iowa Sticks www.iowasticks.com Select Compliant
Lebanon County Pony Baseball League www.lebanoncountyponybaseball.com Select Compliant
Menomonie Baseball Association https://www.menomonieyouthsports.com/ Select Compliant
New Providence Green/Gold League npgl17.website.siplay.com Select Compliant
New York Grays Baseball Club Www.newyorkgrays.org Select Compliant
NTX Tournaments www.ntxtournaments.net Select Compliant
Outcasts Baseball Club www.leaguelineup.com/welcome.asp?url=outcastsbaseballclubSelect Compliant
Premier Baseball Conference www.premierbaseballconference.com/ Select Compliant
Princeton Youth Baseball Princetonybb.org Select Compliant
Pro Source Athletics www.prosourceathletics.com Select Compliant
Renegades Select Travel Baseball www.renegadestravel.com Select Compliant
Steel Sports www.steelsports.com Select Compliant
Toms River Little League Trll.us Select Compliant
Townsend Ashby Youth Baseball & Softball www.taybs.org Select Compliant
Travel Sports Baseball travelsportsbaseball.com Select Compliant
A's Baseball Center - Mass Athletics www.asbaseballcenter.com Educational Supporter
Anthem Blue N/A Educational Supporter
Atlantic Coast Baseball www.playacbaseball.com Educational Supporter
Cassville Little League N/A Educational Supporter
Elite Kids 360 https://sites.google.com/view/elitekids360/Educational Supporter
Ellis & Badenahusen Orthopaedics, PSC www.eandbortho.com Educational Supporter
Garden Grove Pony Baseball ggpb.hardballsystems.com Educational Supporter
Great Lakes Bombers Baseball www.greatlakesbombers.com Educational Supporter
Hitting Science www.hittingscience.com Educational Supporter
Knights Knation MS www.knightsknationms.com Educational Supporter
Lasorda Legacy Park www.lasordalegacypark.com Educational Supporter
Lee's Summit Baseball Association www.lsbaseball.com Educational Supporter
Mountain Valley Therapy https://mountainvalleytherapy.biz/ Educational Supporter
New Berlin Pumas https://www.newberlinpumas.com/ Educational Supporter
Norwayne Youth Baseball Softball Association https://www.norwayneyouthbaseballsoftballassociation.com/nybsaEducational Supporter
Red Dirt Baseball/Performance Baseball www.performancebaseballtx.com Educational Supporter
Santa Catarina Little League N/A Educational Supporter
Scott City Youth Baseball League N/A Educational Supporter
South Lyon Thunder Travel Baseball N/A Educational Supporter
Stix Baseball Club www.texasstix.com Educational Supporter
Togo Mission Baseball www.togomissionbaseball.com Educational Supporter


